ALABAMA-NW FLORIDA / DIXIE SECTION PGA SPECIAL AWARDS

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970

Professional of the Year
John Carney
Paul Reid
Micky Wolfe
David Pilkington
Rick Gorman
Paul Whitman
Steve Smith
Eric Eshleman
Rob Clark

Steve Cutler
Jeff Jordan
Casey Smith
Bud Rousey
Chet Hallman
Eric Eshleman
David Musial
Lawrence Auer
Gene Diamond
Steve Bobe
David Juhola
Ben Freeman, Jr.
John Baas

Brent Krause
Allen Austin
Steven Wright
Gene Diamond
Jim Brotherton, Jr.
Clay Koschel
Tommy Truss
Butch Byrd
Marshall Phillips
Barry Holt

Tim Cahill

Bob Barrett
Woody Woodall
Brent Krause
Denton Scott
Joe Terry

Barry Holt

Phil Hill

Hank Johnson
Woody Woodall
Jerry Alldredge
Chick Ritter
Steve Lyles
Conrad Rehling
Bob Ledbetter
Wayne Griffith

Jackie Maness
Telfair Ghioto
Henry Poe

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
2000
1995
1994
1993
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983

Bill Strausbaugh Award
Jake Spott

Matt Sheppard
Jeff Jordan

Ed Davis

Ty Andersen

John Gray

Brent Krause

Ty Andersen

Eric Williamson
Casey Smith

Les Holcombe
Joe Zaleski

Rob Bradley

Eric Eshleman
Chris Burns

Brent Krause
Gene Diamond
Lee Harper
Woody Woodall
David Juhola

Jim Brotherton, Jr.
Jim Brotherton, Jr.
Dave Berry

Jim Brotherton, Jr.
Jim Brotherton, Jr.
Ben Freeman, Jr.
Dave Berry
Bobby Vaughan
Bob Barrett

Dave Smith
Bruce Oliver
Dave Smith
Bruce Oliver
Bruce Oliver
Chick Ritter
Denton Scott
Steve Lyles

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975

Professional Develop.

Craig Bocking
Jake Spott

Chet Hallman
Paul Whitman
Matt Sheppard
Mike Beverly
Mark Blackburn
Aaron Croyle
Steve Smith
Paul Whitman
Ty Andersen

Ty Andersen
Chet Hallman
Mark Blackman
Bud Rousey
Bud Rousey
Kim Evans

Bud Rousey
Hank Johnson
Bud Rousey
Mike Shirley
Steve Jernudd
Bud Rousey
Bud Rousey
Bud Rousey
Steve Wright
John Baas

John Baas

John Baas
Woody Woodall
Brent Krause
Brent Krause
Mark Stillings
Joe Terry

Joe Terry

Ben Freeman, Jr.
Joe Terry
Conrad Rehling
Paul Bergen
Hank Johnson
Dave Smith
Hank Johnson
Conrad Rehling
Hank Johnson
None Named
Jack Sargent
Conrad Rehling
Conrad Rehling

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986

Teacher of the Year
Brian Speakman
Craig Bocking
Robbie Blackwell
Craig Bocking
Craig Bocking
Steven DeBoer
Aaron Croyle
Brian Speakman
Craig Bocking
Mark Blackburn
Stephen Puryear
Jeff Jordan
Michael Brisbane
Neil Thompson
Mark Blackburn
Mark Blackburn
Mark Blackburn
John King
Michele Drinkard
Normund Tums
Eric Eshleman
Ron Gring
Wayne Flint
Mike Shannon
Eric Eshleman
Danny Weeks
Jim Geram

Hank Johnson
Ron Gring

Billy Eastep
Hiram Cook

Ron Gring
Charles Krenkel
Dana Garmany
Woody Woodall
Alex Sloan

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1991
1990

Youth Player Develop.
Chris Biggins
Paul Whitman
Chris Biggins
Bradley Ambler
Max Doster
Michael Brisbane
Paul Whitman
Neil Thompson
Chris Biggins
Brad Story

Eric Eshleman
Chris Rigdon
John Walker
Lawrence Auer
Ty Andersen
Casey Smith, IIT
Paul Johnson
Phil Green
Russell Redford, Jr.
Michael Brisbane
Kevin Daugherty
Kevin Daugherty
Steve Bobe

Nick Gettys

Tim King

Chris Burns
Bobby Hall
Hiram Cook
Tony Simpson
Nick Gettys

B. G. Simmons
Bobby Hall
Woody Woodall




2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2003
2002

Player Development
Award

Sarah Sargent
Max Doster

Noah Miller

Chris Biggins
Aaron Croyle
Paul Killgallon
Max Doster

Jason Polk

Ty Andersen

Don Kramer

Neil Thompson
Micky Wolfe
Even Godfrey
Bob Barrett
Valerie Vaughn
Valerie Vaughn
Duke Ankiewicz
Micky Wolfe

Jim Brotherton, Jr.
Jim Brotherton, Jr.
Jim Brotherton, Jr.

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

Merchandiser Public
Stephen Worthy
Bradley Baumann
Scott Clayton
Stephen Worthy
Josh Meador

Josh Meador
Kenny Szuch
Dan Swomley
Shane Allen

Joe Kruse

Pete Rouillard
Evan Godfrey
Jon Samuelson
Rob Bradley

Hal Brown

Scott Gomberg
Jonathan Trawick
Lawrence Auer
Mark Stillings
Thomas Sharron
Dave Smith
P.Martino & T.Lunsford
Sean Curry

Brad Shirley

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

Merchandiser Private
Brian Corn

Brad Story
Jonathan Gibbons
Rob Clark

David Pilkington
Troy Raybon
Jonathan Gibbons
John Carney

Matt Sheppard
Eric Eshleman
Ryan Mattox
Adam Carney
Allen Austin
Steve Smith

Les Holcombe
David Allen

Eric Williamson
Terry Wilbanks
Allen Austin
John Johnson
John Johnson
Rob Clark

Bryan McMurry
Ben Freeman, Jr.

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

Merchandiser Resort
David Watson
David Watson
David Watson
David Watson
Rick Hileman
Mike Giammaresi
Dominic Diaz
Curtis Ohrn
David Watson
Rick Hileman
Craig Hanlin
Jason Polk
Jon-Michael Goins
Jason Polk

Jim Newton

Chet Hallman
Chip Purser

Matt Lindley
Steven Wright
Craig Hanlin
Craig Hanlin
Todd Edwards
Duncan Miller
David Clark

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

Assistant Professional
Matthew Sallade
Dominic Diaz
Elizabeth Moultrie
Jordan Debonis

Chris Biggins

James Bruns

2005
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1996
1995
1994
1992
1991
1990

Shane Allen

Jeff Jordan

Will Blackman
David Coleman
Todd Bertermann
Duncan J. Millar
Scott Smith

Jon Humphrey
Andrea Vescovo
Steven Wright
David Juhola
Mickey Smith




Player of the Year Senior Player Assistant Player Senior Professional
2024  Paul McClure 2024 Todd Bailey 2024 Christian Bosso 2008 Bucky Ayers
2023 Jordan DeBonis 2023 Mike Genovese 2023 Dominic Diaz 2007 Charlie Krenkel
2022 Mike Genovese 2022 Neil Thompson 2022  Christian Bosso 2006  Woody Woodall
2021 Mike Genovese 2021 Mike Genovese 2021 Todd McCorkle 2005 Billy Eastep
2020 Todd Bailey 2020 Neil Thompson 2020 Paul McClure 2004 Woody Woodall
2019 Todd McCorkle 2019 Mike Genovese 2019 Todd McCorkle 2003 Steve Lyles
2018 Todd McCorkle 2018 Mike Genovese 2018 Jacob Greer 2002 Jim Brotherton, Jr.
2017  Jeff Jordan 2017 Ricky Smallridge 2017 Todd Bailey 2001
2016 Todd McCorkle 2016 Rea Schuessler 2016 Todd McCorkle 2000
2015 Todd McCorkle 2015 Todd McCorkle 2015 Todd McCorkle 1999
2014 Todd McCorkle 2014 J1.J. Dunn 2014 Todd McCorkle 1998
2013  Todd McCorkle 2013 Rea Schuessler 2013  Todd McCorkle 1997
2012 Jeff Jordan 2012 Rea Schuessler 2012 Todd McCorkle 1996 _ Chris Burns
2011 Rea Schuessler 2011 Fred Holton 2011 Keith Henry
2010 Gary Rusnak 2010 Rea Schuessler 2010 Matt Sheppard
2009 Gary Rusnak 2009 Fred Holton 2009 Bryan Clarke
2008  Jeff Jordan 2008 Fred Holton 2008 Pope Spruiell
2007 Mike Parrish 2007 Don Reese 2007 Pope Spruiell
2006 Jeft Jordan 2006 Carl Pedersen 2006 Mark Blackburn
2005 Ricky Smallridge 2005 Charles Krenkel 2005 Jeff Jordan
2004 Daryle Sager 2004 Don Reese 2004 Mark Blackburn
2003 Rea Schuessler 2003  Carl Pedersen 2003 Jeff Jordan
2002 Michael Genovese 2002 Charles Krenkel 2002 Daryle Sager
2001  Fred Holton 2001 David Rowe
2000 Michael Genovese 2000 Neil Thompson
1999  Michael Genovese 1999  Randall McCracken
1999 David Good 1998 Rick Gehr
1998  Michael Genovese
1998 Rea Schuessler
1997 Rea Schuessler
1996 Ned Martin
1995  Fred Holton
1994 Mike Parrish
1993  Scott N. Smith
1992  Bob Boyle
1991 Ron Gring
1990 Fred Holton
1989  Steve Lyles
1988 Sammy Rachels
1987  Clark Chapman
1986 Clay Kochel
1984 Steve Lyles
1983 Lee Harper
1982  Steve Lyles
1981 Lee Harper
1980 Steve Lyles
1979  Lee Harper
1978  Steve Lyles
1977  Steve Lyles

PGA of America National Awards Hall of Fame
2020 Mark Blackburn - Teacher of the Year 2024 Barry Holt
2019  Eric Eshleman - Professional of the Year 2023 Bud Rousey & Chris Burns
2007 Brent Krause - Professioinal of the Year 2022  Gene Diamond & Hank Johnson
2004 Hank Johnson - Teacher of the Year 2020 Dave Atnip, Jim Brotherton, Bob Barrett, Tommy Burns & Travis Hudson
2003  Jim Brotherton, Jr. - Professional of the Year 2015  Chris Rigdon & Jon Gustin
2002 Brent Krause - Horton Smith Award 2003 Butch Byrd
1992 Conrad Rehling - Horton Smith Award 2002  Woody Woodall, Brent Krause, Wayne Griffith & Conrad Rehling
1991  Joe Terry - Horton Smith Award 2001 Bud Burns, Steve Lyles & Jackie Maness

1986

Bob Barrett - Merchandiser of the Year Private




