

ALABAMA-NW FLORIDA/ DIXIE SECTION PGA SPECIAL AWARDS

Professional of the Year	Bill Strausbaugh Award	Professional Develop.	Teacher of the Year	Youth Player Develop.
2024 John Carney	2024 Jake Spott	2024 Craig Bocking	2024 Brian Speakman	2024 Chris Biggins
2023 Paul Reid	2023 Matt Sheppard	2023 Jake Spott	2023 Craig Bocking	2023 Paul Whitman
2022 Micky Wolfe	2022 Jeff Jordan	2022 Chet Hallman	2022 Robbie Blackwell	2022 Chris Biggins
2021 David Pilkington	2021 Ed Davis	2021 Paul Whitman	2021 Craig Bocking	2021 Bradley Ambler
2020 Rick Gorman	2020 Ty Andersen	2020 Matt Sheppard	2020 Craig Bocking	2020 Max Doster
2019 Paul Whitman	2019 John Gray	2019 Mike Beverly	2019 Steven DeBoer	2019 Michael Brisbane
2018 Steve Smith	2018 Brent Krause	2018 Mark Blackburn	2018 Aaron Croyle	2018 Paul Whitman
2017 Eric Eshleman	2017 Ty Andersen	2017 Aaron Croyle	2017 Brian Speakman	2017 Neil Thompson
2016 Rob Clark	2016 Eric Williamson	2016 Steve Smith	2016 Craig Bocking	2016 Chris Biggins
2015 Steve Cutler	2015 Casey Smith	2015 Paul Whitman	2015 Mark Blackburn	2015 Brad Story
2014 Jeff Jordan	2014 Les Holcombe	2014 Ty Andersen	2014 Stephen Puryear	2014 Eric Eshleman
2013 Casey Smith	2013 Joe Zaleski	2013 Ty Andersen	2013 Jeff Jordan	2013 Chris Rigdon
2012 Bud Rousey	2012 Rob Bradley	2012 Chet Hallman	2012 Michael Brisbane	2012 John Walker
2011 Chet Hallman	2011 Eric Eshleman	2011 Mark Blackman	2011 Neil Thompson	2011 Lawrence Auer
2010 Eric Eshleman	2010 Chris Burns	2010 Bud Rousey	2010 Mark Blackburn	2010 Ty Andersen
2009 David Musial	2009 Brent Krause	2009 Bud Rousey	2009 Mark Blackburn	2009 Casey Smith, III
2008 Lawrence Auer	2008 Gene Diamond	2008 Kim Evans	2008 Mark Blackburn	2008 Paul Johnson
2007 Gene Diamond	2007 Lee Harper	2007 Bud Rousey	2007 John King	2007 Phil Green
2006 Steve Bobe	2006 Woody Woodall	2006 Hank Johnson	2006 Michele Drinkard	2006 Russell Redford, Jr.
2005 David Juhola	2005 David Juhola	2005 Bud Rousey	2005 Normund Tums	2005 Michael Brisbane
2004 Ben Freeman, Jr.	2004 Jim Brotherton, Jr.	2004 Mike Shirley	2004 Eric Eshleman	2004 Kevin Daugherty
2003 John Baas	2003 Jim Brotherton, Jr.	2003 Steve Jernudd	2003 Ron Gring	2003 Kevin Daugherty
2002 Brent Krause	2002 Dave Berry	2002 Bud Rousey	2002 Wayne Flint	2002 Steve Bobe
2001 Allen Austin	2001 Jim Brotherton, Jr.	2001 Bud Rousey	2001 Mike Shannon	2001 Nick Gettys
2000 Steven Wright	2000 Jim Brotherton, Jr.	2000 Bud Rousey	2000 Eric Eshleman	2000 Tim King
1999 Gene Diamond	2000 Ben Freeman, Jr.	1999 Steve Wright	1999 Danny Weeks	1999 Chris Burns
1998 Jim Brotherton, Jr.	1995 Dave Berry	1998 John Baas	1998 Jim Geram	1995 Bobby Hall
1997 Clay Koschel	1994 Bobby Vaughan	1997 John Baas	1997 Hank Johnson	1994 Hiram Cook
1996 Tommy Truss	1993 Bob Barrett	1996 John Baas	1996 Ron Gring	1993 Tony Simpson
1995 Butch Byrd	1990 Dave Smith	1995 Woody Woodall	1992 Billy Eastep	1992 Nick Gettys
1994 Marshall Phillips	1989 Bruce Oliver	1994 Brent Krause	1991 Hiram Cook	1991 B. G. Simmons
1993 Barry Holt	1988 Dave Smith	1993 Brent Krause	1990 Ron Gring	1991 Bobby Hall
1992 Tim Cahill	1987 Bruce Oliver	1992 Mark Stillings	1989 Charles Krenkel	1990 Woody Woodall
1991 Bob Barrett	1986 Bruce Oliver	1991 Joe Terry	1988 Dana Garmany	
1990 Woody Woodall	1985 Chick Ritter	1990 Joe Terry	1987 Woody Woodall	
1989 Brent Krause	1984 Denton Scott	1989 Ben Freeman, Jr.	1986 Alex Sloan	
1988 Denton Scott	1983 Steve Lyles	1988 Joe Terry		
1987 Joe Terry		1987 Conrad Rehling		
1986 Barry Holt		1986 Paul Bergen		
1985 Phil Hill		1985 Hank Johnson		
1984 Hank Johnson		1984 Dave Smith		
1983 Woody Woodall		1981 Hank Johnson		
1982 Jerry Alldredge		1980 Conrad Rehling		
1981 Chick Ritter		1979 Hank Johnson		
1980 Steve Lyles		1978 None Named		
1976 Conrad Rehling		1977 Jack Sargent		
1975 Bob Ledbetter		1976 Conrad Rehling		
1974 Wayne Griffith		1975 Conrad Rehling		
1973 --				
1972 Jackie Maness				
1971 Telfair Ghioto				
1970 Henry Poe				

Player Development Award	Merchandiser Public	Merchandiser Private	Merchandiser Resort	Assistant Professional
2024 Sarah Sargent	2024 Stephen Worthy	2024 Brian Corn	2024 David Watson	2024 Matthew Sallade
2023 Max Doster	2023 Bradley Baumann	2023 Brad Story	2023 David Watson	2023 Dominic Diaz
2022 Noah Miller	2022 Scott Clayton	2022 Jonathan Gibbons	2022 David Watson	2022 Elizabeth Moultrie
2021 Chris Biggins	2021 Stephen Worthy	2021 Rob Clark	2021 David Watson	2021 Jordan Debonis
2020 Aaron Croyle	2020 Josh Meador	2020 David Pilkington	2020 Rick Hileman	2020 Chris Biggins
2019 Paul Killgallon	2019 Josh Meador	2019 Troy Raybon	2019 Mike Giammaresi	2019 James Bruns
2018 Max Doster	2018 Kenny Szuch	2018 Jonathan Gibbons	2018 Dominic Diaz	2005 Shane Allen
2017 Jason Polk	2017 Dan Swomley	2017 John Carney	2017 Curtis Ohrn	2003 Jeff Jordan
2016 Ty Andersen	2016 Shane Allen	2016 Matt Sheppard	2016 David Watson	2002 Will Blackman
2015 Don Kramer	2015 Joe Kruse	2015 Eric Eshleman	2015 Rick Hileman	2001 David Coleman
2014 Neil Thompson	2014 Pete Rouillard	2014 Ryan Mattox	2014 Craig Hanlin	2000 Todd Bertermann
2013 Micky Wolfe	2013 Evan Godfrey	2013 Adam Carney	2013 Jason Polk	1999 Duncan J. Millar
2012 Even Godfrey	2012 Jon Samuelson	2012 Allen Austin	2012 Jon-Michael Goins	1996 Scott Smith
2011 Bob Barrett	2011 Rob Bradley	2011 Steve Smith	2011 Jason Polk	1995 Jon Humphrey
2010 Valerie Vaughn	2010 Hal Brown	2010 Les Holcombe	2010 Jim Newton	1994 Andrea Vescovo
2009 Valerie Vaughn	2009 Scott Gomberg	2009 David Allen	2009 Chet Hallman	1992 Steven Wright
2008 Duke Ankiewicz	2008 Jonathan Trawick	2008 Eric Williamson	2008 Chip Purser	1991 David Juhola
2007 Micky Wolfe	2007 Lawrence Auer	2007 Terry Wilbanks	2007 Matt Lindley	1990 Mickey Smith
2006 Jim Brotherton, Jr.	2006 Mark Stillings	2006 Allen Austin	2006 Steven Wright	
2003 Jim Brotherton, Jr.	2005 Thomas Sharron	2005 John Johnson	2005 Craig Hanlin	
2002 Jim Brotherton, Jr.	2004 Dave Smith	2004 John Johnson	2004 Craig Hanlin	
	2003 P.Martino & T.Lunsford	2003 Rob Clark	2003 Todd Edwards	
	2002 Sean Curry	2002 Bryan McMurry	2002 Duncan Miller	
	2001 Brad Shirley	2001 Ben Freeman, Jr.	2001 David Clark	

Player of the Year	Senior Player	Assistant Player	Senior Professional
2024 Paul McClure	2024 Todd Bailey	2024 Christian Bosso	2008 Bucky Ayers
2023 Jordan DeBonis	2023 Mike Genovese	2023 Dominic Diaz	2007 Charlie Krenkel
2022 Mike Genovese	2022 Neil Thompson	2022 Christian Bosso	2006 Woody Woodall
2021 Mike Genovese	2021 Mike Genovese	2021 Todd McCorkle	2005 Billy Eastep
2020 Todd Bailey	2020 Neil Thompson	2020 Paul McClure	2004 Woody Woodall
2019 Todd McCorkle	2019 Mike Genovese	2019 Todd McCorkle	2003 Steve Lyles
2018 Todd McCorkle	2018 Mike Genovese	2018 Jacob Greer	2002 Jim Brotherton, Jr.
2017 Jeff Jordan	2017 Ricky Smallridge	2017 Todd Bailey	2001
2016 Todd McCorkle	2016 Rea Schuessler	2016 Todd McCorkle	2000
2015 Todd McCorkle	2015 Todd McCorkle	2015 Todd McCorkle	1999
2014 Todd McCorkle	2014 J.J. Dunn	2014 Todd McCorkle	1998
2013 Todd McCorkle	2013 Rea Schuessler	2013 Todd McCorkle	1997
2012 Jeff Jordan	2012 Rea Schuessler	2012 Todd McCorkle	1996 Chris Burns
2011 Rea Schuessler	2011 Fred Holton	2011 Keith Henry	
2010 Gary Rusnak	2010 Rea Schuessler	2010 Matt Sheppard	
2009 Gary Rusnak	2009 Fred Holton	2009 Bryan Clarke	
2008 Jeff Jordan	2008 Fred Holton	2008 Pope Spruiell	
2007 Mike Parrish	2007 Don Reese	2007 Pope Spruiell	
2006 Jeff Jordan	2006 Carl Pedersen	2006 Mark Blackburn	
2005 Ricky Smallridge	2005 Charles Krenkel	2005 Jeff Jordan	
2004 Daryle Sager	2004 Don Reese	2004 Mark Blackburn	
2003 Rea Schuessler	2003 Carl Pedersen	2003 Jeff Jordan	
2002 Michael Genovese	2002 Charles Krenkel	2002 Daryle Sager	
2001 Fred Holton		2001 David Rowe	
2000 Michael Genovese		2000 Neil Thompson	
1999 Michael Genovese		1999 Randall McCracken	
1999 David Good		1998 Rick Gehr	
1998 Michael Genovese			
1998 Rea Schuessler			
1997 Rea Schuessler			
1996 Ned Martin			
1995 Fred Holton			
1994 Mike Parrish			
1993 Scott N. Smith			
1992 Bob Boyle			
1991 Ron Gring			
1990 Fred Holton			
1989 Steve Lyles			
1988 Sammy Rachels			
1987 Clark Chapman			
1986 Clay Kochel			
1984 Steve Lyles			
1983 Lee Harper			
1982 Steve Lyles			
1981 Lee Harper			
1980 Steve Lyles			
1979 Lee Harper			
1978 Steve Lyles			
1977 Steve Lyles			

PGA of America National Awards	Hall of Fame
2020 Mark Blackburn - Teacher of the Year	2024 Barry Holt
2019 Eric Eshleman - Professional of the Year	2023 Bud Rousey & Chris Burns
2007 Brent Krause - Professional of the Year	2022 Gene Diamond & Hank Johnson
2004 Hank Johnson - Teacher of the Year	2020 Dave Atnip, Jim Brotherton, Bob Barrett, Tommy Burns & Travis Hudson
2003 Jim Brotherton, Jr. - Professional of the Year	2015 Chris Rigdon & Jon Gustin
2002 Brent Krause - Horton Smith Award	2003 Butch Byrd
1992 Conrad Rehling - Horton Smith Award	2002 Woody Woodall, Brent Krause, Wayne Griffith & Conrad Rehling
1991 Joe Terry - Horton Smith Award	2001 Bud Burns, Steve Lyles & Jackie Maness
1986 Bob Barrett - Merchandiser of the Year Private	